SILING PRIMARY SCHOOL

TERM 4 CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2023

Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
1 11 Sep | Monday School Holiday -Teachers’ Day
12 Sep | Tuesday MOE Check-In Starter Kit (Part 1) All levels 7.30am-
8.00am
P6 Supplementary Lessons P6 2.00pm- All
4.00pm
P3 to P5 Remedial Lessons P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 | 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 | 3.00pm-
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
13 Sep | Wednesday | P5 E2K Math P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
P4 E2K Science 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
Learn through Play Programme P3 and P6 2.00pm- Selected
(Session 8/8) 3.30pm
P6 Additional Support P6 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
FMA P5 2.00pm- All FMA
3.00pm Students
14 Sep | Thursday MOE Check-In Starter Kit (Part 1) All levels 7.30am-
8.00am
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 | 3.00pm
15 Sep | Friday PSLE LISTENING P6 7.15am- No school for
COMPREHENSION 12.30pm P1-P5
Students

HBL lessons




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
2 18 Sep | Monday Assembly Programme All levels 7.30am-
Leaders of Self (LoS) Series & 8.00am
Student Leaders' Sharing
EYE Oral Exam English P3 Curriculum
Language Time
CCA P3-P5 2.00pm- Opted in
4.00pm
19 Sep | Tuesday EYE Oral Exam English P4 Curriculum
Language Time
EYE Oral Exam -Mother Tongue P5 2.00pm-
Languages (E-Oral) 5.00pm
P6 Supplementary Lessons P6 2.00pm- All
4.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 3.00pm
1
P4 Group 3.00pm-
2 4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 | 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
20 Sep | Wednesday | EYE Oral Exam -Mother Tongue P3 Curriculum
Languages Time
P5 E2K Math P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
P4 E2K Science P4 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
P6 Additional Support P6 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
FMA P5 2.00pm- All FMA
3.00pm Students
21 Sep | Thursday EYE Oral Exam English P5 2.00pm-
Language 5.00pm
P6 Supplementary Lessons P6 2.00pm- All
4.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 3.00pm
1
P4 Group 3.00pm-
2 4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 | 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
22 Sep | Friday Prefects Meeting P3to P5 2.00pm- All
Prefects 4.00pm
Active Kids P3to P6 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
Higher Mother Tongue (HMTL) P5and P6 | 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
FLY& LOL Programme P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected

4.00pm




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
3 25 Sep Monday Bully Free Talk by P5 Bully Free P1 and P2 7.30am- Hall
Ambassadors 8.00am
E-Assembly- Bully Free Talk by Children’s P3 and P5 7.30am- Class
Society 8.00am
Form-Teacher’s Period P4 and P6 7.30am- Class
8.00am
CCA P3-P5 2.00pm- Opted in
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
26 Sep Tuesday P3 to P5 Remedial Lessons P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
SDR 4.00pm Selected
P3 and P4 2.00pm-
3.00pm
27 Sep Wednesday P5 E2K Math P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
P4 E2K Science P4 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
FMA P5 2.00pm- All FMA
3.00pm Students
28 Sep Thursday PSLE Written Examination - English P6 Curriculum
Time
P3-P5 Remedial Lessons P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
29 Sep Friday PSLE Written Examination - Mathematics P6 Curriculum
Time
Active Kids P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
Higher Mother Tongue (HMTL) P5 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
FLY& LOL Programme P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected

4.00pm




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
4 2 Oct Monday PSLE Written Examination — Mother P6 Curriculum
Tongue Languages Time
Form Teacher’s Period P2-P5 7.30am- Hall
8.00am
CCA P3to P5 2.00pm- Opted in
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
3 Oct Tuesday PSLE Written Examination — Science P6 Curriculum
Time
P3-P5 Remedial Lessons P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
P1 Learning Journey to Children’s Museum 1R 8.00am-
11.00am
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
4 Oct Wednesday PSLE Written Examination — Higher P6 Curriculum
Mother Tongue Languages Time
P5 E2K Math P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
FMA P5 2.00pm- All FMA
3.00pm Students
5 Oct Thursday Childrens’ Day Celebrations’ All levels 7.30am-
10,30am
6 Oct Friday Childrens’ Day School Holiday




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
5 9 Oct Monday Form Teachers ‘Period P1/P2/P6 7.30am- Hall
8.00am
EYE-English Paper 1 P5 Curriculum
Time
EYE- English Paper 3 P3 and P4 Curriculum
Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Languages Paper 1 P3 and P4 Curriculum
Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Languages Paper 3 P5 Curriculum
Time
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
10 Oct Tuesday EYE-English Paper 1 P3 and P4 Curriculum
Time
EYE-English Paper 3 P5 Curriculum
Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Languages Paper 1 P5 Curriculum
Time
EYE-Mother Tongue Languages Paper 3 P3 and P4 Curriculum
Time
P1 Learning Journey to Children’s Museum 1INN 8.00am-
11.00am
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
11 Oct Wednesday P5 E2K Math P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
FMA P5 2.00pm- All FMA
3.00pm Students
12 Oct Thursday P1 Learning Journey to Children’s Museum 1P 8.00am-
11.00am
P1 Learning Journey to Children’s Museum 1S 8.00am-
11.00am
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
13 Oct Friday Active Kids P3to P6 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
Higher Mother Tongue P5 2.00pm-
3.00pm
FLY& LOL Programme P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected

4.00pm




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
6 16 Oct Monday PSLE Marking Exercise No School
HBL for
P1/P3/P5
Field Based Learning P2 and P4 8.00am-
1.00pm
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 1/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
17 Oct Tuesday PSLE Marking Exercise No School
HBL for
P2/P3/P4
P5 selected
classes
Field Based Learning P1 8.00am-
5S,5Pand 5T | 1.00pm
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 2/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
18 Oct Wednesday PSLE Marking Exercise No School
HBL for
P1P2/P4
P5 selected
classes
GEP Selection Exercise P3 Selected
Students
Field Based Learning P3 8.00am-
51,5R and 1.00pm
5INT
6S 6P
19 Oct Thursday P3 to P5 Remedial Lessons P3to P5 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
20 Oct Friday Active Kids P3to P6 2.00pm- Selected
4.00pm
Higher Mother Tongue (HMTL) P5 2.00pm- Selected

3.00pm




Week | Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
7 23 Oct Monday Form Teachers ‘Period All levels 7.30am- Hall
8.00am
EYE - Higher Mother Tongue Languages P5 Curriculum
Time
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 3/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
24 Oct Tuesday EYE - Science P3-P5 Curriculum
Time
25 Oct Wednesday EYE- English Paper 2 P3-P5 Curriculum
Time
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 4/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
26 Oct Thursday EYE — Mother Tongue Languages P3-P5 Curriculum
Time
EduVenture @Singapore Discover Centre 6l and 6R Curriculum
Time
27 Oct Friday EYE - Mathematics P3-P5 Curriculum

Time




Week Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
8 30 Oct Monday Assembly Talk by Children’s Society All Levels 7.30am- Hall
8.00am
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 5/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
31 Oct Tuesday SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm-
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
1 Nov Wednesday P6 Swimsafer Lesson 6/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
2 Nov Thursday Field Based Learning 6i and 6R Curriculum
EduVenture @Singapore Discover Centre 6S and 6P Time
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
3 Nov Friday TL Language Competition P6 Curriculum | TL
Time students
Students’ Voice Forum All Levels 2.00pm- Optional

4.00pm




Week Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
9 6 Nov Monday Assembly — Deepavali Concert All levels 7.30am- Hall
8.00am
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 7/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
FLY Cohort Programme (Session 1) P4 8.30am-
12.30am
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
7 Nov Tuesday Assembly — Woodgrove CC Award & All levels 7.30am- Hall
Student Leader’s Award 8.00am
FLY Cohort Programme (Session 2) P4 8.30am-
12.30am
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
8 Nov Wednesday | CCE Week & Social Studies Exhibition All levels Curriculum
Time
FLY Cohort Programme (Session 3) — P4 8.30am-
LJ to Sports Hub 12.30am
P6 Swimsafer Lesson 8/8 P6 7.30am-
11.00am
9 Nov Thursday SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
10 Nov Friday Admin Day All Teachers | 7.30am- No
1.00pm school
for all
students
P1 Orientation P1 2024 10.00am-

11.30am




Week Date Day Activities Level Time Remarks
10 13 Nov Monday PUBLIC HOLIDAY — DEEPAVALI
OFF-IN-LIEU
14 Nov Tuesday Assembly — Woodgrove CC Award, CCA All levels 7.30am- Hall
Achievement Award & Student Leader’s 8.00am
Award
Release of report books and Portfolios P1-P5
RRP P3 2.00pm- Selected
P4 Group 1 3.00pm
P4 Group 2 3.00pm-
4.00pm
SDR P3 and P4 2.00pm- Selected
3.00pm
15 Nov Wednesday | Collection of report books. P3-P5
Rehearsal for Recognition Day Selected 2.00pm-
Students 4.00pm
16 Nov Thursday Class Party / Classroom Cleaning / All levels 7.30am-
Appreciation Time 1.30am
17 Nov Friday Recognition Day All staff and 7.45am-
Prize 10.30am
recipients
Holidays 20 Nov Monday Student Leadership Workshop P2-P4 9.00am- All
Week 11 4.00pm
21 Nov Tuesday Student Leadership Workshop P2-P4 9.00am- All

4.00pm




